AC Servo Motors with High Power Density
AC servo motors without casing with rated torques between 0.45 and 33 Nm and five different flange
sizes, rated speeds of 3,000 r.p.m., other speeds on request. All motors are available with brakes.
Main Characteristics
C maintenance-free, since brushless
C high dynamics
C compact dimensions due to rare earth magnet
material with high power density

equipment
An overview of the different types and the available equipment (holding brake, key,
etc.) is given in the type code below.
Special design In addition to the stated types and equipment, special designs are possible, e. g.
motors with hollow shafts, special flange, adjusted winding, etc. If required, please
contact ESR.
Type Code
The type code clearly identifies a servo motor equipped in a certain way.
Example:
MR 75 . - - - - - - -24 5113 U3 N030 G01 A0D M0 P0 S0
 �
24
Frame size and rotor length
Xx first number: frame size (1..5)
xX second number: rotor length (1..8)
5113
Assembly code or other classification
Internal coding of ESR, given for various feature combinations. Statement of the assembly code is not required if all
other features unequal zero are stated and the customer-specific equipment is described. For above-mentioned example
“MR 7524-U3-N030-G01-A0D” would be sufficient.
U3
DC-bus voltage
U3 motor for 320 V DC-bus voltage (corresponds to 230 V supply voltage)
U5 motor for 560 V DC-bus voltage (corresponds to 400 V supply voltage)
N030
Rated speed
in 100 r.p.m., e. g.  N030 = 3000 r.p.m. rated speed
G01
Motor position sensor
G01 with resolver (1 pole pair) (standard)
G06 with high-res. incremental encoder (Heidenhain, 2048)
G09 with Sincos (Hiperface) encoder, single-turn (Stegmann, 1024)
G10 with Sincos (Hiperface) encoder, multi-turn (Stegmann, 1024)
G11 with EnDat encoder, single-turn (2048)
G12 with EnDat encoder, multi-turn (2048)
other motor position sensors on request
A0D
Motor connection
A0D rotatable connectors (standard)
M0
Holding brake
M0 without holding brake (standard) MF with spring pressure holding brake
P0
Shaft, key
P0 shaft, flat (standard) P1 shaft with key
S0
Special design (described by text)
S0 motor in standard design
S1 motor with special winding
S2 motor with special shaft
S3 motor with special flange
SU motor with UL certification
SK other special design
4 MR 75 Data Sheet 6675.260, V 1.0
ESR Pollmeier GmbH, 64372 Ober-Ramstadt, phone +49 6167 9306-0, fax +49 6167 9306-77, www.esr-pollmeier.de
Dimensions
A j6 B C D k5 E F G H
K1)
-G01
-M0
K2)
-G01
-MF
K3)
-Gxx
-M0
K4)
-Gxx
-MF
O P Q R S1 S2 t u h9 y z
MR 7511 40 63 5.5 9 20 2.5 56.5 55 85 133 <127 <174 10 64 M4 27 95 10.2 3 16 2
MR 7512 | | | | | | | | 105 152 <147 <194 | 84 | | | | | | |
MR 7514 | | | | | | | | 145 193 <187 <234 | 124 | | | | | | |
MR 7522 60 75 5.5 11 23 2.5 70 110 153 <149 <191 11 90 89 M4 28 112 12.5 4 16 4
MR 7524 | | | | | | | 150 193 <189 <231 | | 129 | | | | | | |
MR 7532 80 100 7 19 40 3 90 120 169 <152 <200 14 120 99 M5 28 129 21.5 6 32 5
MR 7534 | | | | | | | 160 209 <192 <240 | | 139 | | | | | | |